2/4/2026

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

(62N

aa b wN -

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$114.00

$114.00
$45.00
$10.00

$55.00
$33.00
$25.00
$20.00

$78.00
$31.78
$5.00
$170.50
$38.50
$23.10

$268.88
$5.00
$71.00
$70.00

$146.00

$661.88

Winners

$2.50

$2.50
$103.00
$1.00

$104.00
$1.50
$6.00
$0.00

$7.50
$7.68
$0.00
$102.88
$3.76
$0.48

$114.80

$0.00
$115.40
$30.60

$146.00

$374.80

AB

Hold
$111.50

$111.50
($58.00)
$9.00

($49.00)
$31.50
$19.00
$20.00

$70.50
$24.10

$5.00
$67.62
$34.74
$22.62

$154.08
$5.00
($44.40)
$39.40

$0.00

$287.08

Per centOfSales

17.22

17.22
6.80
151

831
4.99
3.78
3.02

11.78
4.80
0.76

25.76
5.82
3.49

40.62

0.76
10.73
10.58

22.06

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.92
0.92

0.76
0.74
0.76

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.50
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.17

0.06
0.01

0.04
0.03
0.02

0.02
0.00
0.15
0.03
0.02

0.00
0.06
0.06

0.69



