

Spot Action Report AB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$114.00	\$2.50	\$111.50	17.22	1.00	0.17
PENNY	Totals:		\$114.00	\$2.50	\$111.50	17.22		
	QUARTERK	4	\$45.00	\$103.00	(\$58.00)	6.80	0.92	0.06
	QUARTERK	6	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	1.51	0.92	0.01
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$55.00	\$104.00	(\$49.00)	8.31		
	Regular	3	\$33.00	\$1.50	\$31.50	4.99	0.76	0.04
	Regular	4	\$25.00	\$6.00	\$19.00	3.78	0.74	0.03
	Regular	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.02	0.76	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$78.00	\$7.50	\$70.50	11.78		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$31.78	\$7.68	\$24.10	4.80	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.76	0.53	0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$170.50	\$102.88	\$67.62	25.76	0.58	0.15
	SPOTLITE	4	\$38.50	\$3.76	\$34.74	5.82	0.56	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$23.10	\$0.48	\$22.62	3.49	0.50	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$268.88	\$114.80	\$154.08	40.62		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.76	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$71.00	\$115.40	(\$44.40)	10.73	0.58	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$70.00	\$30.60	\$39.40	10.58	0.56	0.06
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$146.00	\$146.00	\$0.00	22.06		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$661.88	\$374.80	\$287.08	100.00		0.69